

BID TABULATION FOR:**BID OPENING DATE:****BID OPENING LOCATION:****TABULATION BY:****TABULATION DATE:****LJA JOB NO.**

CONSTRUCTION OF THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS AT BAY AREA BOULEVARD AND BEAMER ROAD

BAYBROOK MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1

CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 06, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

E. MURPHY

NOVEMBER 06, 2025

2535-2314 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID	PROPOSED DURATION (DAYS)
1) TRAFFIC SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$109,832.00	150 \ 150
2) RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$118,868.00	120 \ 150
3) STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPANY	\$139,123.50	200 \ 220



11/11/2025

I, Travis Veillon, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS AT BAY AREA BOULEVARD AND BEAMER ROAD

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BAYBROOK MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 06, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
E. MURPHY
NOVEMBER 06, 2025
2535-2314 (9.2)

				1) TRAFFIC SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2) RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS, LLC		3) STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPANY	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL									
1.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 1" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT, HC ITEM NO. 677, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$21.00	\$630.00
2.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT, HC ITEM NO.677, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	560	\$12.00	\$6,720.00	\$13.50	\$7,560.00	\$18.00	\$10,080.00
3.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT, HC ITEM NO. 677, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	85	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$17.00	\$1,445.00	\$28.00	\$2,380.00
4.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT (BORE), HC ITEM NO. 677, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	115	\$50.00	\$5,750.00	\$19.00	\$2,185.00	\$28.00	\$3,220.00
5.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" X 10' SCH. 80, SPUN ALUMINUM POLE INCLUDING SCREW ANCHOR FOUNDATION, HC ITEM NO. 681, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
6.	RELOCATE PEDESTAL POLE, AND FURNISH AND INSTALL SCREW ANCHOR FOUNDATION, TXDOT ITEM NO. 690, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
7.	FURNISH AND INSTALL HARRIS COUNTY HC10030 (30') STEEL STRAIN POLE AND 44' CLAMP-ON MAST ARM, HC ITEM NO. 680, 1000, SS9011 ,COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$21,300.00	\$21,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8.	FURNISH AND INSTALL REINFORCED CONCRETE POLE FOUNDATION (CLASS B2), (TYPE 10030), INCLUDING ANCHOR BOLTS, HC ITEM NO. 680, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	VF	17	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$610.00	\$10,370.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
9.	FURNISH AND INSTALL POLYMER CONCRETE PULL BOX (TYPE D) WITH LID AND APRON, HC ITEM NO. 1000, SS9011, DWGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	12	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,525.00	\$18,300.00	\$4,225.00	\$50,700.00
10.	FURNISH AND INSTALL LED (AC INPUT VOLTAGE) SINGLE SECTION SYMBOLIC PEDESTRIAN (COUNTDOWN) SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, ALL HARDWARE, HC ITEM NO. 692, 699, SP699, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$925.00	\$3,700.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
11.	FURNISH AND INSTALL PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON STATION(APS) (RIGHT ARROW, LEFT ARROW), HC ITEM NO. 1000, SS9011, TXDOT DMS1132, DWGS, HC APPR, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
12.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12", ONE WAY, 3 SECTION LED (AC INPUT VOLTAGE) HORIZONTAL MID MOUNT, MAST ARM SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, ALL HARDWARE, HC ITEM NO. 689, SP689, 690, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
13.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12", ONE WAY, 4 SECTION LED (AC INPUT VOLTAGE) HORIZONTAL MID MOUNT MAST ARM SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, ALL HARDWARE, HC ITEM NO.689, SP689, 690, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
14.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12", ONE WAY, 4 SECTION LED (AC INPUT VOLTAGE) HORIZONTAL END MOUNT MAST ARM SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, ALL HARDWARE, HC ITEM NO. 689, SP689, 690, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
15.	BACK PLATE (3 SEC), TXDOT ITEM NO. 682, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$215.00	\$430.00
16.	BACK PLATE (4 SEC), TXDOT ITEM NO. 682, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
17.	FURNISH AND INSTALL LOOP DETECTORS IN CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HC ITEM NO. 1000, SS9011, DWGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	735	\$20.00	\$14,700.00	\$12.80	\$9,408.00	\$18.00	\$13,230.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS AT BAY AREA BOULEVARD AND BEAMER ROAD

BAYBROOK MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 06, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
E. MURPHY
NOVEMBER 06, 2025
2535-2314 (9.2)

				1) TRAFFIC SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2) RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS, LLC		3) STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPANY	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
18.	FURNISH AND INSTALL MAST ARM MOUNTED "STREET NAME SIGN (VARIES X 18") , HC ITEM NO. 624,649,1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	11	\$80.00	\$880.00	\$63.00	\$693.00	\$77.00	\$847.00
19.	FURNISH AND INSTALL MAST ARM MOUNTED "LEFT TURN YIELD ON FLASHING YELLOW ARROW" (R10-17T) SIGN (30" X 30") , HC ITEM NO.624,649,1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	19	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$37.00	\$703.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00
20.	FURNISH AND INSTALL #8 AWG, BARE COPPER (SOLID) WIRE WITH GROUNDING HARDWARE, HC ITEM NO. 679, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	460	\$3.00	\$1,380.00	\$2.30	\$1,058.00	\$1.75	\$805.00
21.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 2/C #14 AWG (IMSA 20-1) (STRANDED) CABLE, HC ITEM NO. 679, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1285	\$2.40	\$3,084.00	\$2.80	\$3,598.00	\$1.60	\$2,056.00
22.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 2/C #14 AWG (IMSA 50-2) (STRANDED) CABLE, HC ITEM NO. 679, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3490	\$2.20	\$7,678.00	\$3.00	\$10,470.00	\$1.70	\$5,933.00
23.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4/C #14 AWG (IMSA 20-1) (STRANDED)CABLE, HC ITEM NO.679, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1300	\$2.75	\$3,575.00	\$2.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.95	\$2,535.00
24.	FURNISH AND INSTALL 7/C #14 AWG (IMSA 20-1) (STRANDED) CABLE, HC ITEM NO. 679, 1000, SS9011, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	745	\$3.00	\$2,235.00	\$4.40	\$3,278.00	\$2.50	\$1,862.50
SUBTOTAL TRAFFIC SIGNAL					\$109,832.00		\$118,868.00		\$139,123.50
BID SUMMARY									
TRAFFIC SIGNAL					\$109,832.00		\$118,868.00		\$139,123.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$109,832.00		\$118,868.00		\$139,123.50